UviLine RANGE
9100 & 9400
UV & Visible spectrophotometers
⇒ Best optical quality for higher accuracy
⇒ Windows CE environment to improve your
Lab Productivity
⇒ Easy to use and detailed software
⇒ Wide range of accessories for most

:
Technical specifications
Ordering information
70VI0500 UviLine 9100 - VISIBLE 4 nm spectrophotometer
70VI0510 UviLine 9400 - UV/VISIBLE 4nm spectrophotometer
80ZZ0035 pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine 9100
70VI0600 Automated 5+1 cell changer / instrument driven *
70VI0605 20/50/100 mm cell holder *
70VI0601 Sipper / instrument driven *
70VI0602 Thermostatable 10mm cell holder *
70VI0603 10mm cell holder thermostated (Peltier system) / instrument driven *
70VI0604 10mm cell holder (delivered standard with all UviLine series)
70VI0606 PC LabPower software *
Cells and consumables :
please ask for our 24 pages detailed
catalogue       * Contact us
 9100 Visible unit 9400 UV-Visible unit